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2LINE Splitter

2LINE-SP1-1:32-L1B-A1-l4100
Article no.: 3030637255

PLC splitter modules for 2LINE ODF
Further configurations available on request

 

Facts
Dimensions:

Pigtail length: 4.1 m or 1.5 m
Metal housing: 100 x 80 x 10 mm

Properties:
Input: 1 x LC/APC coupling
Output: 32 x LC/APC pigtails
Input and output on the same side

Features
Input: 1x LC/APC
Output: 32x LC/APC
Length (mm): 4100

Fibre: G.657A1 9/125 mit
Knickschutz
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